
 AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

SOUTH ZONE - SUB ZONAL OFFICE - 05 

(KHOKHRA - INDRAPURI WARD) 

E-Tender Notice No.: SUBZONE-05/03/2024-25 

Empanelment of Contractors for the works of RCC Road, 

Paver Block, Water, Drainage under 70:20:10 Scheme 

Total No. of Tenders: 4 

Date of Online Tender 

Submission 

From 06/01/2025 to Dt.27/01/2025 

upto 18:00 hrs 

Last Date of Physical 

Tender Submission 
Dt.28/01/2025 upto 16:00 hrs 

Technical Bid 

Opening Date 
Dt.29/01/2025 12:00 hrs 

Price Bid Opening 

Date 

To be intimated after technical 

evaluation 

Details & Tenders 

available on  
https://tender.nprocure.com 

DY. MUNICIPAL COMMISSIONER 

(SOUTH ZONE) 

 

 



ylw lk xuLzh lk. ftblwk ltb xuLzhle ykœtS< hfb
R.yub.ze. le 

hfb Yt.
xuLzh Ve

1 29

œrûtK Ítullt mc Ítul-5lt FtuFht ylu RL÷vwhe

Jtuzobtk MJrKob sgkr< bwÏgbkºte Nnuhe rJftm gtuslt

(70:20:10) yk<do< yth.me.me. htuz ylu

RLxhjtufekd vuJh çjtuf jdtJJtlt ftb (yub-vulj

xuLzh)

          1,00,00,000     1,00,000      2,400 

2 30

œrûtK Ítullt mc Ítul-5lt FtuFht ylu RL÷vwhe

Jtuzobtk MJrKob sgkr< bwÏgbkºte Nnuhe rJftm gtuslt

(70:20:10) yk<do< RLxhjtufekd vuJh çjtuf

jdtJJtlt ftb (yub-vulj xuLzh)

          1,00,00,000     1,00,000      2,400 

3 31

œrûtK Ítullt mc Ítul-5lt FtuFht ylu RL÷vwhe

Jtuzobtk MJrKob sgkr< bwÏgbkºte Nnuhe rJftm gtuslt

(70:20:10) yk<do< lJe vtKele jtRl ltFJtlt

juch ftb (yub-vulj xuLzh)

          1,00,00,000     1,00,000      2,400 

4 32

œrûtK Ítullt mc Ítul-5lt FtuFht ylu RL÷vwhe

Jtuzobtk MJrKob sgkr< bwÏgbkºte Nnuhe rJftm gtuslt

(70:20:10) yk<do< lJe z[ulus jtRl ltFJtlt

ftb (yub-vulj xuLzh)

          1,00,00,000     1,00,000      2,400 

70:20:10lt ftbtu

ybœtJtœ Bgwrlrmvj ftuvtuohuNl
œrûtK Ítul - mc Ítul-5

FtuFht, RL‚vwhe Jtuzo - Rsluh Ft<wk
R-xuLzh lturxm lk. SUB ZONE-05/03/2024-25 btk ytJhe juJtguj ftbtule rJd<tu

 


